Magnetic Sensor - Absolute
AHP2L
Willtec Messtechnik ek ● Eschenweg 4 ● 79232 March-Hugstetten ● GERMANY
Fon: +49 (0) 7665/93465-0 ● Fax: +49 (0) 7665/93465-22
www.willtec.de ● Email: info@willtec.de
Seite 1 von 7
A
H

c
x
Ordering Example
Type AHP2L - 1 - SSI - GS - 24 - 0 - - - CO - 24
Resolution
0,97 = 0,9765625 µm
1 = 1 µm
2 = 2 µm
5 = 5 µm
10 = 10 µm
Interface
B = BiSS-C (32 Bit, binary rising)
SSI
Code [SSI]
GS = gray rising
GF = gray falling
BS = binary rising
BF = binary falling
Nominal Length [Bit]
24; 25; 26; 32
Additional Trail/ Real-Time Signal
O = without
VSS = analog, 1 Vss (sin/ cos 2 mm)
AB = incremental*
G = safety-related analogue realtimesignal (sin/cos)
*Edge Distance [µs]
0; 0,3; 0,5; 1; 2; 4; 8; 12; 16; 24
El. Connection
CO = Connector (M12A - 12-pol.)
Operating Voltage [VDC]
5
24
10 - 28